Stocking Guide 201798
KEY
FEATURES
LED DIMMABLE
DRIVERS
ACCENT LED LIGHTING
Dimming is made easy with our LED Dimmable Driver series. These products
will allow you to find just the right amount of light based on the time of day

FINISH
GR	 Grey
ORDERING EXAMPLE
BT06DIMLED-IC
Would order a 6W dimmable LED hardwire driver.
BT12DIMLED-IC
8.25”
(20.9 cm)
1.81”
(4.6 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
BT24DIMLED-IC
7.25”
(18.41 cm)
3.56”
(9.04 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
BT36DIMLED
7.25”
(18.41 cm)
3.56”
(9.04 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
BT48DIMLED
10”
(25.4 cm)
3.185”
(8.09 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
LED DIMMABLE
DRIVERS
ACCENT LED LIGHTING